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Lightning League Summer · Centenary A

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Centenary A Norma Buckland have a BYE.

Tue 18 Feb 2025 19:00 Table 05 Arch Champion Suzy Javor

Tue 18 Feb 2025 19:00 Table 06 Charlie Wuvenich Walter Lowen

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Centenary A Arch Champion have a BYE.

Tue 25 Feb 2025 19:00 Table 05 Walter Lowen Norma Buckland

Tue 25 Feb 2025 19:00 Table 06 Suzy Javor Charlie Wuvenich

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Centenary A Walter Lowen have a BYE.

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 05 Charlie Wuvenich Arch Champion

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 06 Norma Buckland Suzy Javor

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 14 Mar 2025

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Centenary A Charlie Wuvenich have a BYE.

Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 05 Suzy Javor Walter Lowen

Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 06 Arch Champion Norma Buckland

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 21 Mar 2025

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Centenary A Suzy Javor have a BYE.

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 05 Norma Buckland Charlie Wuvenich

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 06 Walter Lowen Arch Champion

Finals · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Centenary A Norma Buckland have a BYE.

Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 Table 05 Charlie Wuvenich Walter Lowen

Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 Table 06 Arch Champion Suzy Javor

Page 3 of 3 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 17:16:14


	Melbourne Veterans Table Tennis Association
	Lightning League Summer · Centenary A
	Round 1 · Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025
	Round 2 · Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025
	Round 3 · Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025
	Round 4 · Week starting Fri 14 Mar 2025
	Round 5 · Week starting Fri 21 Mar 2025
	Finals · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025


